CLASIFICACIONES MEMORIAL JOHN TUNKS 2023

ATLETISME 12KM

DORSAL POSICION NOMBRE

37
34
16
30
26
35
25
36
28
32
49
13
50
48
24
23
9
11
14
17
47
39
12
7
70
10
8
20
15
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5
27
43
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18
21
29
46
19
41
2
42
6
33

19

ADRIAN GUIRADO
RUBEN TORRES RAMIRO
JOSE LOPEZ UCEDA
SERGIO BURGUETE
SERGIO MOLINA C.
EDUARDO LANDAZABAL
JOSE SERRA TORRES
JAVIER VERDERA ROIG
OSCAR MAYANS M.
DANIEL FERRER A.
VICENT JUAN RIERA
SAUL GASTON GALLO
VERONICA CASTRO
ESTEBAN DE LAS HERAS
OMAR JUAN MORENO
JUANJO PRADOS TELLO
JESUS MARQUEZ

LLUIS MARQUEZ R.
CRISTINA GUIRAL G.
JUAN JOSE ESCANDELL
JUAN JOSE MARI M.
ISAIAS ALBARANEZ M.
PEDRO SERRA M.
CHEMA MARTINEZ R.
DOMIZIO DALLAVALLE
ESTANISLAO MULAS
EDUARD TORMO F.
SALVADOR QUIJAL V.
JORGE VIDAL M.
SERGIO GOMEZ M.
BERNARDO GOMILA F.
JOSE F. TORTOLA
JAVIER AMORIM C.
FRANCISCO J. JURADO
CARLOS TUR TUR

ELISA DE MIGUELS.
JAUME LLORENS MARI
ALBA FURNIET EXPOSITO
HELENA LAFUENTE
FRANCESC LAFUENTE
ROGER BERTRAND T.
FRANCISCO J. JODAR
OLALLA BARTOLOME R.
PACO PEREZ GARCIA
ADRIANA BERTOCCHI

TIEMPO
39'59"
42'10"
43'13"
46'43"
46'50"
47"09"
47'22
48'37"
48'51"
49'45"
50'26"
51'17"
53'03"
53'04"
54'24"
54'15"
54'29"
55'01"
55'18"
55'38"
56'12"
56'20
58'00"
58'49"
54'54"
1H00'19"
1H01'03"
1H01'04"
1HO01'05"
1H01'13"
1H01'18"
1H01'31"
1H03'23"
1H03'32"
1H03'44"
1H04'43"
1H04'44"
1H04'55"
1H10'01"
1H10'01"
1H10'35"
1H12'00"
1H12'54"
1H13'38"
1H13'57"

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA
12 ABS Y 12 SENIOR
22 ABS Y 22 SENIOR
32 ABS Y 12 M40
32 SENIOR

22 M40

42 SENIOR M

32 M40

52 SENIOR M

62 SENIOR M

72 SENIOR M

4° M40

12 M50

12 ABS FEM | 12 SENIOR FEM
12 M60

52 M40

62 M40

22 M50

32 M50

22 ABS FEM | 12 M40 FEM
72 M40

82 M40

82 SENIOR M

4° M50

52 M50

52 M40

62 M50

72 M50

62 M40

72 M40

82 M40

82 M50

92 SENIOR M

12 SUB 23

102 SENIOR M

29 SUB 23

32 ABS F | 22 M40 FEM
92 M40

22 SENIOR FEM
FORA CATEGORIA
102 M40

112 SENIOR M

22 M60

12 SUB 23 FEM

92 M50

32 SENIR FEM
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45

57
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59
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56
53
52
58

320
324
319

317
316
338

338
314
311

332
307
328

327
306
304

460
479

49°

N
10

10 10

w

N
10

10 10

w

N
10

10 10

w

JOSE MANUEL GARCIA V.
JUANJO MARI PARDO
VOLKER STEEGE

CELIA AMORIM C.

1H13'58"
1H16'22"
1H25'14"
1H25'25"

ATLETISME 2,8 KMS

DANIELA JIMENEZ DE MIGUEL

ROGER BARRIOS TORRES
TRISTAN PRADOS

ROGER MARQUEZ LLOPART

INAR CALZADO SAEZ
MARINA MARI TORRES

PAULA ESCANDELL MAYANS

SARA CORDOBA MURES

ALEIX RAMIREZ COLOMAR

NAIARA MARIN TORTOLA
CLARA FERRER COSTA

SUB 12 FEM

CARLA SERRA
LEIRE ALEGRE
LAURA FERRER

SUB 12 MASC

ROC CASTELLO
MARC JUAN
ALEX MALBERTI

SUB 10 ABS

IAN TORTOLA
LAIA MARI FERRER
MARTI MARI FIGUEIRAS

SUB 8 ABS

MALENA ALCOBA
NAIRA PINEDA
ABRIL GALLO

SUB 6 ABS

MIA BRINZ
JUDITH MARI
CAMILA ZARCO

12'20"
12'22"
12'25"
13'08"
14'04"
14'26"
14'36"
16'09"
16'22"
17'03"

3'03"
3'06"
3'14"

2'57"
3'04"
3'25"

1'21"
1'30”
1'31"

3311
34"
3511

24"
25II
2611

32 M60
122 SENIOR M
42 M60
22 SUB 23 FEM

12 SUB 14 FEM
12 SUB 16 MASC
292 SUB 16 MASC
12 SUB 14 MASC
292 SUB 14 MASC
22 SUB 14 FEM
12 SUB 16 FEM
22 SUB 16 FEM
32 SUB 16 MASC
32 SUB 16 FEM
32 SUB 14 FEM



208
207
202
206
205
209

203
91
318
210
201

A W NRE
10 10 10

10 10

Ul

PATINATGE 12 KMS

LEO REYES 27'22"
ANTONIO NIETO B. 29'39"
JORDI ESCANDELL V. 32'38"
SALVADOR CLAPES R. 33'33"
ELINA RASTAMO 34'04"
MONICA MARTI 41'32"

PATINATGE 2'8 KMS

MIGUEL ANGEL M.

AARON MARTINEZ 10'37"
AINA PUIG 10'50"
MARC ESCANDELL V. 11'03"
LEIRE MARTINEZ 11'03"

12 ABS MASC
22 ABS MASC
32 ABS MASC

12 ABS FEM
22 ABS FEM

12 ABS MAS 2'8 KM
22 ABS MAS 2'8 KM
12 ABS FEM 2,8 KM
32 ABS MAS 2'8 KM
22 ABS FEM 2'8 KM



